Royal Sydney Yacht Squadron

Compscore3

MONDAY - RSYS DUPLICATE (18-MAR-24)

Place Pr No Player Names

NORTH-SOUTH

1

a b~ W

D W N 01 B

CAROLINE ROUBICEK / MARILYN LAVING

TONY HAPPELL / MARGIE HAPPELL

ELSBETH HODGKINSON / CHARLOTTE OVERTON
CATHY ISTED / SHERIDA ZIVANOVIC

ROBYN KING / WARREN KING

EAST-WEST

1

o 01 A WN

2

A O P W O

PATTI LATIMER / MARGARET BOOTH
MARGARET BLOXHAM / KAY BERGIN
DOUG WRIGHT / CAROL WRIGHT
ROBIN LAFOREST / WENDY BROOK
SUE JOHNSON / BELINDA MUTTON
BARBARA BURSILL / SANDRA CHAPPLE

Printed on Monday 18 March 2024 at 04:04 PM

Score

87.75
87.75
72.00
62.25
50.25

67.50
65.25
64.75
60.75
55.25
46.50

%

60.94%
60.94%
50.00%
43.23%
34.90%

56.25%
54.38%
53.96%
50.62%
46.04%
38.75%
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